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Data sources

We checked 900+ data sources in 40 countries

Opel Movano

VIN W0VMR8601LB207105 Diesel

Generated on 06/09/2025
Scan for full report

Purpose Looks good Mileage Looks good Legal status Looks good

Damage Needs attention

We found 60 photos of this vehicle. Scan report QR code to see all.

Photos

09/2024

+50 photos

No issues found

No records of vehicle being used in irregular manner

Here's what we checked:

Purpose
Was the vehicle used as a taxi, rental, or other service vehicle? Note: such vehicles may be in worse condition than usual!

Taxi No record found No evidence of being used as a taxi

Transport No record found No evidence of being used as a transport vehicle

Rental No record found No evidence of being used as a rental vehicle

Police No record found No evidence of being used by police

Demo No record found No evidence of being used as a demo vehicle
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Driving school vehicle No record found No evidence of being used as a driving school vehicle

No issues found

We didn't find any records that the vehicle was stolen.

Note

Police database stolen vehicle check completed in 11 countries: 5

Here's what we checked:

Police database stolen vehicle check completed in:

Czechia Slovenia Romania Slovakia Italy Hungary United States Lithuania Denmark Canada

Sweden

Theft
Is the vehicle currently marked as stolen? Was it stolen in the past? Has it been recovered?

Currently wanted as stolen No record found

Stolen in the past No record found No past theft records found for this vehicle.

Note

Last known mileage: 204,671 km

14 mileage records found

Mileage
Are there signs of mileage rollbacks or discrepancies?
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Odometer records

01/2020 32 km

04/2020 495 km

08/2020 4,230 km

10/2020 34,103 km

11/2020 39,956 km

12/2020 43,699 km

02/2021 53,453 km

Odometer records

06/2021 73,877 km

10/2021 97,124 km

11/2021 100,606 km

07/2022 135,147 km

12/2023 183,434 km

02/2024 187,457 km

09/2024 204,671 km

2020 2020 2020 2021 2021 2023 2024

No issues found

No records about the legal status of this vehicle were found

Legal

Legal status
Has the vehicle passed technical inspection? Was it marked as scrapped?

Technical inspection MOT Passed 10/2024 Poland Has successfully passed technical inspection
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Scrap No record found No record that vehicle was marked as scrapped

Beware

We found 2 records for this vehicle

Note

Mild damages normally wonʼt impact a vehicleʼs safety or leave structural issues

Damage records

Damage
This section helps you understand whether the vehicle was damaged or inspected for damage, along with recorded cost estimates

(if available).

We grouped these damage records together in this PDF report – they appear to describe the same event, as they share consistently similar

dates, locations, and details.

To view all available details and ensure you're seeing the most detailed and up-to-date information, please refer to the digital report on our

website.
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Damaged parts unclassified

2 similar records

Damage

Estimated Repair Cost

€3,001 – €5,000

Possible Cause

Unknown

10/2020 Netherlands
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Damaged parts unclassified

2 similar records

Damage

Estimated Repair Cost

€5,001 – €10,000

Possible Cause

Unknown

07/2022 Netherlands
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Disclaimer: Most damage entries are related to traffic accidents, but not exclusively. Some entries may end

up on the report for different reasons, such as damage assessments, auctions, vehicle inspections, repairs

and other similar events, actions or circumstances. Entries like these may indicate, for example, that the

vehicle was inspected and assessed at an authorised service centre, or that repairs, warranty service,

diagnostics, vehicle inspection or other similar services were performed. These vehicle inspections or

assessments may be done due to damage caused during a traffic accident, but also for other reasons, such

as legal requirements and/or processes, information published by the manufacturer, warranty or non-

warranty repairs, correction of poorly performed repairs, or damage not related to traffic accidents (e.g.

theft, mechanical damage, etc.). It is important to note that such entries do not necessarily indicate the

consequences of a traffic accident – they may also be related to the use, maintenance or operation of the

vehicle in accordance with the requirements and circumstances set by the manufacturer or third parties.

Damage Glossary

Damage

Damage refers to any physical harm or loss sustained by a vehicle, such as scratches, dents, or broken parts. It can result from accidents, weather, theft, or

other incidents and may affect the carʼs appearance or performance.

Estimated Repair Cost

Once an incident related to a vehicle is assessed, damage data providers calculate the repair cost and present it in the currency of the country where the

damage was evaluated. Therefore, this may not align with your expectations. The reasons for this may include:

The country or state where damage to the vehicle was assessed may have higher/lower servicing costs compared to your country (spare part prices and

labor prices differ between countries)

The cost is calculated for repairs at an official service station (which is typically on the expensive end)

We grouped these damage records together in this PDF report – they appear to describe the same event, as they share consistently similar

dates, locations, and details.

To view all available details and ensure you're seeing the most detailed and up-to-date information, please refer to the digital report on our

website.

No issues found

Vehicle's location was not recorded in the area of a natural disaster

Natural disasters
Has the vehicle's location been recorded in the area of a natural disaster?

Note

Average market price for such vehicle: €16,971

Be cautious of hidden issues if the vehicle was on sale for significantly less than the current price!

Opel Movano market value today

Market value is determined by examining the price of a particular car model (manufactured in the same

year) in the country where the report was generated. We analyze data from the last 6 months.

Market value
How much was the vehicle sold for in the past? What is the price of vehicles of this year and model on average?
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Highest price

€17,668

Average price

€16,971

Lowest price

€16,440

Note

Check whether the specs and equipment of this vehicle match the facts given by the seller.

Identification and technical specifications

Make

Opel

Model

Movano

Description

Movano

Body type

Van

Model year

2020

Powertrain displacement

2.3 L

Powertrain power

100 kW (134 hp)

Fuel type

Diesel

Transmission type

Manual

Drive type

FWD

Color

White

Specs & equipment
What specs and equipment are on record for this vehicle?
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Number of doors

5

Steering wheel placement

LHD

Number of cylinders

4

Engine description

ENG-4 CYL 2.3L FAM D2 E06T2 (O4R)

Equipment

As received from the manufacturer

0

RADIO AM/FM/DAB/USB/BT/NAV

1

TRIM COLOUR - COLOUR CHARCOAL

10

SEAT BENCH ROW 3 DELETE

11

SEAT REAR - DELETE (2ND POSN)

12

SEAT FRONT BENCH WITH H/REST

13

WINDOW RR QTR DELETE

14

SEAT PASSENGER FRONT BENCH

15

AIRBAG DRIVER SIDE ONLY

16

WINDOW ALL TINTED

17

BULKHEAD WITHOUT WINDOW

18

ELECTRIC WINDOW - ONE TOUCH

19

VEHICLE TYPE COMMERCIAL VEHICL

2

TRIM CLOTH PULSE

20

DOOR RH WITHOUT WINDOW

21

PANEL BODY SIDE LH W/O WINDOW

22

REINFORCED HEATING ELECTRIC

23

GVW RATING 7 700 LBS

24

REAR WINDOW DELETE

25

AIR CONDITION FRT AUTO CONTROL

26

WIPER SYS MOISTURE SENSITIVE

27

LOCK REMOTE SIDE&RR 3 FUNCT

28

NETHERLANDS-MANDATORY

29

RESTRAINT CARGO-TIE DOWN FLOOR

3

MAP CODES WESTERN EUROPE
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30

DRIVER I.DISP.LANG. DUTCH

31

ARMREST FRONT SEAT

32

MIRRORS ELEC OP/HT CONVEX

33

WHEELBASE 170 INCH

34

SUSP SYSTEM FRT & RR ACTIVE

35

CHASSIS FRONT WHEEL DRIVE-FWD

36

POLAR WHITE

37

ENGINEERING YEAR 2020

38

FILTER EXHAUST SYSTEM PARTICLE

39

CRUISE CONTROL

4

NAVIGATION SYSTEM TOUCH SCREEN

40

RECEPTACLE ELECTR. ACCESSORY

41

REFRIGERANT AIR CONDITIONING

42

GENERATOR 185 AMP

43

LEFT HAND DRIVE

44

LOCAL PACKAGE

45

TRANS-MAN 6 SPO/DR

46

EU-EQUIPMENT

47

EMISSION SYSTEM EURO 6D-TEMP

48

EXHAUST SELECT CATALYTIC REDUC

49

FUEL TANK 80L 21 GAL

5

EQUIPMENT CO2-REDUCTION STEP 2

50

TYRE TREAD ALL HIGHWAY

51

ENG-4 CYL 2.3L FAM D2 E06T2

52

GTE TRANSLATION

53

BODY LENGTH STD. REAR OVERHANG

54

FULL SIZE SPARE WHEEL

55

COVER WHEEL CENTER

56

PERFORMANCE DECREASE LEVEL 1

57

MUD FLAPS FRONT

58

WHEEL CONFIGURATION RR SINGLE

59

APPEARANCEPACK.CHROME INTERIOR

6

PANEL TRIM-NONE LEVEL2 PART.

60

ROOF HEIGHT HIGH

61

SALES REGION EUROPE

62

LAMP FRT FOG ECE
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63

LAMP SYS DAY RUNNING LIGH LED

64

TRIM CLOTH PULSE

65

TACHOGRAPH NONE

66

GOVERNOR SPEED CONTROL NONE

67

EFFECTIVE POINT CONTROL-PHASE2

68

PARTS PKG/ROAD COND. LEVEL 1

69

HEADLAMP LEVELLING DEVICE

7

ACCESSORY SIDE OBSTACLE DETECT

70

SPEEDOM. KM

71

PARK ASSIST REAR CAMERA/RADAR

72

RECEIVER NAVI AND TRAFFIC INFO

73

THEFT DETER. EL UNAUTH. ENTRY

74

BUMPER RR STEP - NONE

75

GEARING CODE

76

VIN MODEL YEAR 2020

77

FUEL ECONOMY EXTRA

78

POLLEN FILTER

79

LCV INDEX 27

8

DOOR RR 250/270 ANGLE N/GLAZED

80

IDENT. EFFECTIVE POINT CONTROL

81

GERMANY EQUIPMENT ADDITIONAL

82

MARKET BRAND OPEL

83

VM RETAIL USE ONLY

84

VM ADMIN USE ONLY

85

WINTER PACK

86

INVENTORY USE ONLY

87

VM ADMIN USE ONLY

9

GREY-INTERIOR TRIM

Records

Timeline

9 records found

The timeline of records for this vehicle
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01/2020 Netherlands

Ownership changed

The country (or state) has recorded an ownership change or document renewal. Please note that some changes may be

formal, e.g., end-of-lease transfers and similar.

01/2020 Netherlands

First registration

The record represents an administrative event. This could be related to a change of ownership, documents, etc

10/2020 Netherlands

Damage detected

We have indications that this vehicle was recognised as damaged in this particular country (or state). Please refer to the

“Damageˮ section for details.

07/2022 Netherlands

Damage detected

We have indications that this vehicle was recognised as damaged in this particular country (or state). Please refer to the

“Damageˮ section for details.

08/2024 Netherlands

Ownership changed

The country (or state) has recorded an ownership change or document renewal. Please note that some changes may be

formal, e.g., end-of-lease transfers and similar.

09/2024 Netherlands

Was on sale

This record was created because the vehicle was listed for sale on a certain marketplace. Sometimes the vendor's country

(or state) overwrites the vehicle's actual location.

10/2024 Poland

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test, or emission control test) has been recorded. Both

successful and failed instances may be included.
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+36
Data sources

We checked 900+ data sources in 40 countries

10/2024 Poland

Was insured

The vehicle was insured in this country (or state). The record may refer to all kinds of insurance (third-party liability, KASKO,

etc.) and reinsurance events.

From: 10/10/2024 To: 11/08/2024

10/2024 Poland

Was registered

The record represents an administrative event. This could be related to a change of ownership, documents, etc
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